

J.O. CODE- WB-1159 C.N.R.- WBBD-16-003719-2019

Order dated- 22/2/21.

Ptnr is present. O.P. files a prayer for time for further payment after making a payment of Rs-15000/- to the Ptnr. O.P. also files a prayer for meeting his son on the ground stated therein.

Ptnr files a money receipt of RS-15000/- Let it be kept with the record

Fix 24-03-2021 for payment positively..