

J.O. CODE WB-1159 CNR-WBBD-16-003719-2019

24/03/2021

Regular P.O. is on duty leave for online training. Ld.J.M. 2nd Court is in charge.

Ptnr today files hazira along with a money receipt of Rs-10000/- which is paid by the O.P. today.

O.P. today files a time prayer for further payment.

.
Fix 27-04-2021 for payment...