

04/08/2021

Petitioner files hazira.
O.P. is absent without steps.
None moves.
Fix- 08.09.21 for Further Payment.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159