

C.N.R.-WBBD16-003719-2019

29/11/2021

Ptnr. files Adding Ptn. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

O.P. files ptn. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

O.P. intends to pay Rs. 10000/-.

Ptnr. files money receipt of the said amount which is not proper.

Fix- 30.12.21 for hearing & payment & proper money receipt.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159