

19/02/2022

Ptnr. is present.

O.P. files a ptn. Let it be kept with the record.

One Cheque of Rs. 60000/- handed over to ptnr. by O.P.

Ptnr. is directed to inform the court at once after encashment of the cheque amount.

Ptnr. files proper money receipt for earlier date and kept with the record.

Fix- 11.04.22 for hearing & payment.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159