

19/12/2023

Today is fixed for Payment.

Ptnr. is present.

O.P. makes payment of Rs. 10000/-.

Ptnr. files money receipt.

Heard. Considered.

Fix- 29.01.24 for Payment.

Ptnr. is directed to comply earlier order dt. 19.02.22.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159