

Present: Smt. Amrita Banerjee, Ld J.M, 2nd Court, Asansol

C.N.R.-WBBD16-003719-2019

11/04/2022

Ptnr. is present along with fresh vokalatnama.

O.P. prays for time.

P.O. is on leave. Ld J.M, 2nd Court, Asansol is in Charge.

No adverse order as per resolution of Local Bar.

Fix- 19.05.22 for Hearing & Payment.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol in-charge
J.O.Code-WB-01337

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol in-charge
J.O.Code-WB-01337