

C.N.R.-WBBD16-003719-2019

30/06/2022

Ptnr. prays for time.

O.P. is present.

Heard. Considered.

Fix- 24.08.22 for Hearing.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159