

12/12/2022

Ptnr. files hazira.

O.P. prays for time. No Payment.

Heard both sides. Considered.

Time prayer is Rejected.

Issue DW against the O.P.

Fix- 01.03.23 for ER of DW. Ptnr. to file requisites at once.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159